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199006080001
62880

06/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

295 144

199006080001
63040

06/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

295 175

199006110001
67450

06/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

295 363

199006110001
65030

06/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

295 277

199006200001
78100

06/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 852

199006220001
82430

06/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 246

199006250001
83750

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 372

199006260001
85560

06/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 641

199006280001
87840

06/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

298 10

199006050001
58660

06/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

294 497

199006070001
60930

06/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

294 859

199006070001
61290

06/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

294 849

199006130001
69660

06/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

295 740

199006150001
72860

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 98

199006150001
72900

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 98

199006150001
73100

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 98

199006150001
73120

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 98

199006150001
74090

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BOWEN,
RONALD W,
JR. & LO

296 94



199006200001
77850

06/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

296 896

199006040001
56210

06/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

294 196 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 192

199006040001
56240

06/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

294 232 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 228

199006040001
57060

06/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
J. ROSS &
KATH

294 228 11 108 Lot#:24
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

199006080001
62820

06/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BAYLISS,
CHERRY R.

295 171 13 32 Lot#:56 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
1ST ADDITION

199006110001
64290

06/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARDEN,
RAYMOND
A,JR.& JO

295 358 8 44 Lot#:45 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
6TH SECTOR

199006200001
78360

06/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MASTERSON,
BARRY S. &
SUS

296 848 13 115 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:115
Desc:TIMBER
CREEK

199006250001
83350

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEREZ,
MARIO &
JANIE H.

297 368 11 108 Lot#:26
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR

199006250001
83630

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
STEPHEN A. &
CAROL

297 522 9 86 Lot#:1115
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION

199006250001
84430

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ABRAHAMSO
N, DALE R. &
SUS

297 389 12 62 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

199006250001
84780

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 526 Other:BOOK
NO 297, PAGE
522

199006250001
84860

06/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 393 Other:BOOK
NO 297, PAGE
389


