Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1990/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199006080001 62880	06/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	295	144				
199006080001 63040	06/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	295	175				
199006110001 67450	06/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	295	363				
199006110001 65030	06/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	295	277				
199006200001 78100	06/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	852				
199006220001 82430	06/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	246				
199006250001 83750	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	372				
199006260001 85560	06/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	641				
199006280001 87840	06/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	298	10				
199006050001 58660	06/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	294	497				
199006070001 60930	06/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	294	859				
199006070001 61290	06/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	294	849				
199006130001 69660	06/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	295	740				
199006150001 72860	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	98				
199006150001 72900	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	98				
199006150001 73100	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	98				
199006150001 73120	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	98				
199006150001 74090	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BOWEN, RONALD W, JR. & LO	296	94				

(I		1	1	· · · · · ·	
199006200001 77850	06/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	296	896			
199006040001 56210	06/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	294	196			Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 192
199006040001 56240	06/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	294	232			Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 228
199006040001 57060	06/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, J. ROSS & KATH	294	228	11	108	Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
199006080001 62820	06/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAYLISS, CHERRY R.	295	171	13	32	Lot#:56 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, 1ST ADDITION
199006110001 64290	06/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARDEN, RAYMOND A,JR.& JO	295	358	8	44	Lot#:45 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 6TH SECTOR
199006200001 78360	06/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASTERSON, BARRY S. & SUS	296	848	13	115	Lot#:5 Book:13 Pg:115 Desc:TIMBER CREEK
199006250001 83350	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEREZ, MARIO & JANIE H.	297	368	11	108	Lot#:26 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR
199006250001 83630	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, STEPHEN A. & CAROL	297	522	9	86	Lot#:1115 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION
199006250001 84430	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABRAHAMSO N, DALE R. & SUS	297	389	12	62	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
199006250001 84780	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	526			Other:BOOK NO 297, PAGE 522
199006250001 84860	06/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	393			Other:BOOK NO 297, PAGE 389